Concentraciones de Indios Americanos dentro del
Area de Administracion de Transporte

o 166th

oy
o7

¢

126th

JApache
Pine

Admiral

141st

151st

61st

171st

181st

. / g € s & ® 5 2T g s B 52 %
g 3 5§ 88 % S w e o 8 & £ = o
Legend
] ™A Boundary # American Indians in block groups* Total TMA Population = 705,994
- . . .
[Z| Tulsa County Boundary Total Number TMA American Indian Population = 42,678
TMA American Indian Population ° 100 Percent American Indian within TMA = 6.05%
Standard Deviation © 500

[ ] Lessthan1.00 © 1000 N
[ ] 1o0to1.99 —— Highways

- Greater than 2.00 Streams

Waterbodies

*Block groups of 100 or more American Indians are represented on the map

Standard deviation is a comparison of the percent of American Indian population
for that block group to the same percentage for the entire TMA. The higher the number T T
the greater the concentration of the American Indian population. I
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